
Time -table
09.00-10.40

10.40-11.00
11.00-12.40

12.40-13.20

13.20-13.30

9.00-19.00 Welcome Desk: Information and Registration
Activity

Closing session

Room 204

Symposium 5:Promoting relevant Education in Science for Sustainability

Room 204

Chair and Organizers: Ingo Eilks
Speakers: Maija Aksela, Vania Zuin Zeidler, Gonzalo Guerrero Hernandez and Nadja Belova
Discussant: Ron Blonder
Coffee break/poster session

Room 204

Symposium 6: Professional development of chemistry teachers for sustainability
Organizer and Chair: Avi Hofstein
Speakers: Ingo Eilks, Muhamad Hugerat, Miia Rannikmae, Avi Hofstein
Discussant: Rachel Mamlok Naaman

ECRICE 2024 – 16 European Conference on Research in Chemical Education
7 September

Plenary Lecture
Moderator: Ana Isabel Aguiar-Ricardo
Martyn Poliakoff
University of Nottingham
Teaching for a Sustainable Future


