ECRICE 2024 – 16 European Conference on Research in Chemical Education	
7 September	
9.00-19.00 Welcome Desk: Information and Registration	
Time -table	Activity
09.00-10.40	Symposium 5:Promoting relevant Education in Science for Sustainability
	Chair and Organizers: Ingo Eilks
	Speakers: Maija Aksela, Vania Zuin Zeidler, Gonzalo Guerrero Hemandez and Nadja Belova
Room 204	Discussant: Ron Blonder
10.40-11.00	Coffee break/poster session
11.00-12.40	Symposium 6: Professional development of chemistry teachers for sustainability
	Organizer and Chair: Avi Hofstein
	Speakers: Ingo Eilks, Muhamad Hugerat, Miia Rannikmae, Avi Hofstein
Room 204	Discussant: Rachel Mamlok Naaman
12.40-13.20	Plenary Lecture
	Moderator: Ana Isabel Aguiar-Ricardo
	Martyn Poliakoff
	University of Nottingham
Room 204	Teaching for a Sustainable Future
13.20-13.30	Closing session